
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0366 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Health and
Human Services

Passed

File created: In control:2/16/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/18/2022 5/18/2022

Title: Request approval to amend existing contracts - Department of Community Development,
20RFQ123941A-CJC, Fulton County Rehabilitation Program in a total amount not to exceed
$385,183.00 with: (A) Allusion Design and Construction (Roswell, GA) in the amount of $192,591.50
and (B) Energy Construction Solutions, Inc. (Stockbridge, GA) in the amount of $192,591.50 to
provide minor home repairs as a part of the Senior Services minor home repair program. Effective
upon BOC approval through December 31, 2022.  (APPROVED)..body

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CPR - Professional Services Form 080421-Allusion Design and Construction, 2. CPR -
Professional Services Form 080421-Energy Construction Solutions, Inc., 3. 01. Amendent Agreement
Form_4.25.22_Allusions Design and Construction, 4. 01. Amendent Agreement
Form_4.25.22_Energy Construction Solutions, 5. 2022-0366.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners5/18/2022 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

